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
patio-attractive kitchen-usable basement-move
in condition-Home Warranty.  807 N. 8th-
$92,900-#8887900

NEW

BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY SETTING.  Mature
trees-well kept home on 1.88 acres-3 BR-2
bath-2.5 detached garage-shed with electric-
eat in kitchen-living room-family room-potential
for more acreage-only $130,000-#8887890
5740 N. Water Tower Road.

NEW

UNIQUE PROPERTY This lovely home has a
hilltop setting-over 13 acres-totally remod-
eled-sun room-hickory cabinets in kitchen-
western red oak hardwood floors-Italian tile in
master bath-in ground pool with pool house-
out buildings which include a riding arena with
indoor lighting for night riding. $369,000-
#8887885  4525 N ST RD 67

NEW

WELL KEPT HOME ON CORNER LOT. Open
kitchen & living area.  Updated, roof only 2 yrs.
old.  Shed.  Only $52,500    421 ALEXANDER,
BICKNELL #8887908

NEW

OVER 2,000 SQ. FT. is what this manufactured
home at the edge of town offers-3 BR’s-2 1/2
baths-lg. utility room-extra lg. great room with
fireplace-private back yard only $89,900-
3869 NORTHFORK LANE - #8887828

EDGE OF TOWN OFFERS THIS BRICK
RANCH built in 1980, newer roof, windows and
appliances that can stay.  3 BR’s, 2-1/2 baths,
large utility room, attached garage – Priced at
$139,900- 469 E. CLAUSS  -  #8887858
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1037 N. 8th 
Vincennes, IN  47591

(812) 882-0009

....

Knox County Realty     882-0009

BUD FREDERICK
882-0009 ext 18

882-0517

LORI CARDINAL
882-0009 ext 17

291-0695

MARY ELLEN WILLIS
882-0009 
887-0228

DENISE REED
882-0009  ext 16

812-202-1375

Check Out Our Website:  KnoxCountyRealty.com

2 STORY BRICK WITH 4 BR’S, 1 1/2 BATHS,
updated kitchen, large dining room with stained
glass window,   L.R. with fireplace & leaded
glass window, natural woodwork, needs some
work. Priced to sell quickly at $54,900  1019 E.
ST. CLAIR-#8887833

NICE WORKSHOP WITH UTILITIES.
Storage shed-carport-could be 3 BR’s if utili-
ties were moved to basement-lg. L.R.-eat in
kitchen with appliances-basement $64,900-
1013 PERRY STREET.  #8887811

A VERY WELL MAINTAINED MODULAR
manufactured 4 bed/2bath house-newer
kitchen floor, counter top & stainless steel
appliances-a 30 year architectural roof with
skylights is 5 year old-house including a 24 ft.
above ground salt water pool and a new 50 gal
water heater-nicely landscaped-approximately
1944 sq. ft.-must see! $94,900- 218-1/2 S.
22ND -#8887671 

HOME TO ENJOY. Grand brick home with
outdoor delights on 1.5 acres at edge of
Vincennes.   3 master bedroom suites – plus
other bedrooms, baths, family room, all
fenced, in ground heated pool, Koi pond, bas-
ketball & tennis court, dog kennel, huge
screened-in porch, double deck, room for 6
cars plus home warranty.  PRICED AT
$269,900 – 2716 N. OLD FORT KNOX RD. -
#8887877

WONDERFUL LOCATION on over one acre, 4
bedroom, 2 bath.  Beautiful interior with 2 fire-
places, vaulted ceiling – wonderful landscaping,
2 patios.  2 large garages plus carport.  South
Knox Schools.  Home warranty.  ONLY
$179,900- 5071 E. WHEATLAND RD. -
#8887405

COUNTRY ESTATE on almost 2 acres-deluxe
custom built brick one owner with outstanding
features-17 foot vaulted ceiling in great room-
2 master bedroom suites plus 3 bedrooms-3
1/2 car garage-walk in closets-formal dining
room plus eat in outstanding kitchen with 14
foot ceiling-custom made cabinets with Corian
counter tops-huge bonus room on 3rd level-
3406 E. DOUGLAS DR. - $499,900 -
#8887382

LOVELY 2 STORY HOME-great curb
appeal-updated décor-hardwood floors
in dining room, living room & kitchen-
finished basement.  You will not out-
grow this one!! 115 S. 10TH ST. -
$92,900-#8887801

YOUR EYES WILL DANCE WITH DELIGHT
when you preview-2 story brick built in 1866-
craftsmanship with all the extras-beautiful
woodwork-pocket doors-outstanding stair
case-10 wonderful rooms-an extra large
fenced in yard with 4 car garage-deluxe newer
kitchen-506 N. 3RD ST. ONLY $129,900-
#8886907

BEAUTIFUL NEW CUSTOM BUILT HOME with
great craftsmanship-cathedral ceiling in living
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
• Gar., 3 Utility Sheds
• 2204 BRUCEVILLE RD.

INFO#3372

INFO#2042
•  Hardwood Floors
•  Cathedral Ceilings
•  MLS#8887884

• Open Floor Plan
• Finished Basement
• 2807 PEACH TREE TERRACE

• Four Lakes
• 2 Full Baths
• MLS#8887894

INFO#2132

•  4 Bedrooms
•  2 Car Attached Garage
• 204 S. 21ST STREET

INFO#2172
•  3 Bedroom
•  Hardwood Floors
•  MLS#8887888

•  Fenced In Backyard
•  Large Living Room
•  123 S. 13TH STREET

INFO#2022
• Gorgeous Interior
• Great Room, Dining Room
• MLS#8887909

•  3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths
•  Kitchen w/ Breakfast Area
•  880 N. HONEYSUCKLE LN

INFO#3022
•  Remodeled Kitchen
•  4 Bedrooms
•  MLS#8887907

• 2 Remodeled Bathrooms
• Seamless Gutter & Repl. Wndws
• 822 N. MAIN STREET

NEW
NEW

NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW

NEW
NEW

MONROE CITY
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW

BRUCEVILLE

LAND!

BICKNELL
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Check out our Mobile Site!
VincennesRealty.com

There is a Difference in Real Estate Companies!
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INFO#3622
•  4 Bedrooms, 2.5 Baths
•  Lots of Storage Space
•  MLS#8887750

•  Eat-in Kit & Dining Rm
•  Office, FR w/Fireplace
•  807 N. QUAIL RIDGE CR.  

INFO#2982
• Hardwood Floors
• Restored Pocket Doors
•  MLS#8887512

•  Transom Windows
•  4 BR, 2.5 Baths
•  724 BROADWAY

INFO#2182
•  Remodeled Kitchen
•  Brand New 2nd Bath
•  MLS#8887795

•  Refinished Hardwood
•  New Carpet
•  314 PLUMTREE DR  

INFO#2292
•  2/3 BR Bungalow
•  Nice Pole Barn
•  8887752

•  1 Acre
•  New Roof & Siding 2012
•  4882 S SR 61, MONROE CITY

INFO#3412
•  3 Bedrooms, 2 Full Baths
•  1 Bedroom on Main Level
•  MLS#8887814

•  Garage, Lg. Kit & LR
•  Covered Porches
•  922 E. LOCUST ST.  

INFO#3282
• 3 Bedroom
• Covered Porch
• MLS#8887912

• 1 Bath
• 2 Car Detached Garage
• 904 CLARK STREET

INFO#2972
•  2 Bedroom Home
•  Fenced in Backyard
•  MLS#8887899

•  Updated Roof
•  1 Car Detached Garage
•  1163 STATE STREET

NEW

INFO#3302
• Nice Entry w/Coat Closet
• 3 BRs w/Great Closets
• MLS#8887233

•Open Kitchen/Move in Ready
•Master Suite
•3457 E. MEADOW CREEK CT

INFO#2232
•  Hardwood Floors under Carpet in Bedrooms
•  4 Bedrooms, 2 Baths
•  MLS#8887855

•  Family Rm. Fenced Yard $70’s
•  255 N. BARCLAY DRIVE

INFO#2162
•  3 Bedrooms
•  Updated Flooring
•  MLS#8887881

•  1 Bath
•  Attached 2 Car Garage
•  217 W. 10TH STREET

NEW
Bicknell NEW

St. Francisville

INFO#2062
•  Pocket Doors
•  4 BR, 2.5 Baths
•  MLS#8887633

• Hardwood Floors
• Basement w/Separate Entrance
• 400 N. 6TH STREET

REDUCED

$1
0,0

00

INFO#2302
•  Spacious, Well Maintained
•  Charming w/Hrdwd Floors
•  MLS#8887719

•  5 BR, 2.5 Baths
•  Lg. FR, DR & LR
•  822 BARNETT STREET
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KLEIN Realty & Auction
882-2202

404 N. 7th Street 
vincennesrealty.com
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INFO#2382
•  3 BR, 2 Bath Bungalow
•  Deck
•  MLS#8887717

•  2010 Septic System
•  Detached Garage
•  1953 S. SIEVERS ROAD

INFO#2402
•  Corner Lot
•  3 Bedrooms
•  MLS#8887820

•  1 Car Garage
•  1.5 Bathrooms
•  508 JOHNSON ST, MONROE CITY

INFO#2732
•  Move in Ready
•  2 Bedrooms, 1 Bath
•  MLS#8887729

•  Quiet Neighborhood
•  Updated Home
•  1908 CHARLES AVE.  

INFO#2532
•  3 Bedroom Home
•  Large Lot
•  MLS#8887342

•  MBR w/Walk-In Closet
•  Enclosed Front & Back Porches
•  406 LAWTON, BICKNELL

INFO#3422
•  Investment Potential
•  3 Bedrooms, 1 Bath
•  MLS#8887863

•  Needs T.L.C.
•  Corner Lot
•  1024 E. LOCUST STREET

INFO#2332
•  2 Bedroom, 1 Bath
•  Lots of Kitchen Cabinets
•  MLS#8887798

•  Right Next to Gregg Park
•  Big Rooms
•  882 EMISON AVE.  

INFO#2342
•  3 BR Bungalow
•  Lg. Backyard
•  MLS#8887610

•  Living Rm, Dining Rm
•  Covered Porch, Carport
•  1415 E. SYCAMORE ST.  

INFO#2002
•  2 BR, Eat-in Kitchen
•  Detached Garage
•  MLS#8887589

•  Lg Utility Room
•  Patio Area
•  508 ROUSILLION

INFO#2552
•  3 BRs, 1.5 Baths
•  Large Yard
•  MLS#8887525

•  3 Car Garage
•  Enclosed Front & Back Porches
•  1311 WHEELER STREET

INFO#2592
•  2 Bedrooms, 1 Bath
•  2 Car Att. Garage
•  MLS#8887517

•  Fenced Yard
•  Corner Lot
•  218 E. 3RD ST., BICKNELL

INFO#2842
•  Foreclosure
•  Sold “AS IS”
•  MLS#8887831

•  3 Bedrooms
•  Garage
•  720 E. 11TH ST., BICKNELL

REDUCED

$5
,00

0
REDUCED

$5
,00

0

INFO#2262
•  2 Bedroom
•  Bungalow
•  MLS#8887745

•  One Bath
•  Newer Kitchen
•  920 W. 3RD ST., BICKNELL

REDUCED

$1
,40

0
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Check out our Mobile Site!
VincennesRealty.com

There is a Difference in Real Estate Companies!
LLiicceennsseedd  iinn  IInnddiiaannaa  &&  IIlllliinnooiiss

*
2

4
 H

R
 IN

F
O

 L
IN

E
  C

A
L

L
1

-8
6

6
-2

5
1

-2
1

2
3

  E
N

T
E

R
 C

O
D

E
 N

U
M

B
E

R
 *

INFO#2412
•  Beautiful Location
•  Priced In the Teens
•  MLS#8887757

•  1.37 Acre Setting
•  Vincennes Schools
•  LOT 62 & 63 WARREN EST

INFO#2912
•  Great Location
•  Office Spaces
•  MLS#8887675

•  Over 7,000 Sq. Ft. 
•  Warehouse Space
•  1216 WASHINGTON AVE.

INFO#3142
• High Profile Location
• Unique Opportunity
• MLS#8887840

• High Traffic Area
• 9,000 + Sq. Ft. 
• 529 MAIN STREET

INFO#2192
•  2 Acres, Lg. Farm Shed
•  Over 13,000 Sq. Ft. 
•  MLS#8887700

•  3 Phase Power
•  Overhead & Lg. Sliding Drs
•  10561 E. BLACK RD.

REDUCED

$1
4,9

00

INFO#2202
•  High Traffic Location
•  Vacant & Ready for New Owners
•  MLS#8887649

•  1.09 Acre Lot
•  Zoned C-1
•  1411 WILLOW ST.  

CCOOMMMMEERRCCIIAALL  LLIISSTTIINNGG

INFO#2362
•  Great Commercial Location
•  For Sale or Lease
• 1511 WASHINGTON AVE.  

•  Zoned C-1
•  1,740 Sq. Ft., 1/2 Bath
•  MLS#8887793

CCOOMMMMEERRCCIIAALL  LLIISSTTIINNGG CCOOMMMMEERRCCIIAALL  LLIISSTTIINNGG

INFO#3292
• High Traffic Area
• Built in 2001
• MLS#8887680

•  Building & Storage
•  Double Drive Thru
•  2717 N. 6TH STREET

CCOOMMMMEERRCCIIAALL  LLIISSTTIINNGG

WE ARE THE KLEIN TEAM
INFO#2942

•  Clean Slate Ready for Development
•  Surrounded by Commercial Property
•  2117, 2121, 2125 N. 6th ST.

• Corner Lot
• .39 of an Acre  
• MLS#8887791

LLOOTTSS  AANNDD  LLAANNDD

MONROE

CITY!

LLOOTTSS  AANNDD  LLAANNDD LLOOTTSS  AANNDD  LLAANNDD LLOOTTSS  AANNDD  LLAANNDD

LLOOTTSS  AANNDD  LLAANNDD

•  Beautiful Wooded Lots
•  Rolling Hills

•  All City Services
•  Underground Utilities
•  Curbed and Lighted

•  Edge of Town Location
•  INFO#2152

•  MLS#8887209-8887227
•  LAKEWOOD DRIVE



June 2013 Issue Knox County Homes Page 25

*  24 HR INFO LINE CALL 1-866-251-2123  ENTER CODE NUMBER  *

•  Edge of Town Location
•  17.55 Acres
•  Lower Level w/Utilities
•  3 Utility Sheds

•  Gorgeous Lake Side Setting
•  3 or 4 Bedroom Home
•  Attached Garage
•  2204 N. BRUCEVILLE ROAD

Heath Klein
812-291-2202

E-Mail:  heath@heathklein.com

812-882-2202
MLS#8887875 INFO#3372

FEATURED

HOME

Check out our Mobile Site @
VincennesRealty.com

• Gorgeous Wooded Lots Available
• Lots Range .63 to 1.5 Acres
• Water, Sewer, Trash Removal
• Call For All The Details!

INFO#2152

• Edge of Town Location
• Price  $21,900- $50,000
• Curbed & Lighted Sts.
• LAKEWOOD LOTS

MLS#8887209-8887227

• Located in Great Location
• Commercial/Industrial
• 4,800 Sq. Ft. Building
• Plenty of Parking

MLS#8886769 INFO#2822

•  Easy Highway Access
•  5,100 Sq. Ft. Building
•  Loading Dock, Large Lot
•  1834 S. OLD 41

CCOOMMMMEERRCCIIAALL

• Wonderful Location
• Formal DR, Breakfast Nook
• 2 Full & 1 Half Bath
• Fenced Yard w/Patio

• Formal LR, Family Room
• MBR Suite Plus 3 BR’s
• Beautiful Updated Kitchen
• 1181 N. HONEYSUCKLE LN.

MLS#8887844 INFO#3522

LLOOTTSS//LLAANNDD!!

TT hh ee rr ee   ii ss   aa   DD ii ff ff ee rr ee nn cc ee   ii nn   RR ee aa ll   EE ss tt aa tt ee   CC oo mm pp aa nn ii ee ss !!

CCOOMMMMEERRCCIIAALL

• High Traffic Area
• City Utilities On Property
• Ready for New Business
•  2001, 2005 N 6th STREET & 620 ROUSILLION

MLS#8887792 INFO#3212
•  .60 of an Acres, Corner Lot
•  Alley Access
•  Several Curb Cuts

• Gorgeous 4 Bedroom Home
• Inviting Living Room
• .59 of an Acre, Fenced Yard
• Great Location

•  3 Full Baths, Laundry Rm
•  Open Kit. w/Dining Area
•  Patio, Storage Shed
•  342 N. HYDE PARK

MLS#8887679 INFO#2252

LLOOTTSS//LLAANNDD!!

• Wonderful Location
• .87 Acre Lot
• Cul-de-Sac
• Priced In the Teens

INFO#2422

•  Edge of Town
•  City Water Available
•  Cleared Lot
•  Lot 64 & 65 WARREN EST.

MLS#8887776

LLOOTTSS//LLAANNDD!!

INFO#2362
•  Good Commercial Location
•  1,740 Sq. Ft. Building
•  Zoned C-1
•  .14 of an Acre Lot

• For Sale or Lease
• Large Parking Lot
• 1/2 Bath, Storage
• 1511 WASHINGTON AVE.  

MLS#8887793

CCOOMMMMEERRCCIIAALL

• Located in Sullivan
• 37,984 Sq. Ft. 
• 1.98 Acre Setting
• Well Established

• Great Investment Opportunity
• Ample Parking On Sight
• Dock Area
• 227 S. SECTION STREET

MLS#8887594 INFO#2142

NEW
LISTING!

INFO#2432
•  Priced In the $70’s
•  1.5 Baths, Laundry Area
•  Fenced  Backyard
•  Corner Lot

•  3 Bedroom Ranch
•  Kitchen w/Dining Area
•  Attached Garage
•  1011 DIVISION ST.  

MLS#8887865
• Over 1,900 Sq. Ft.
• 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths
• Dining Rm, Breakfast Nook
• 2 Car Gar., Patio, Shed

•  Brick Ranch on Corner Lot
•  Living Room/Family Room
•  .84 of an Acre
•  2624 TURLEY AVE.  

MLS#8887868 INFO#2092 INFO#2212
•  2 Bedroom Bungalow
•  Kitchen w/Appliances
New Stove & Dishwasher (2013)
•  1 Acre Lot w/Country view

•  Enclosed Front Porch
•  2 Det. Garages

1 w/Heat & Insulation
•  6591 E. OVERHEAD RD. 

MLS#8887897

NEW

LISTING!

• Beautiful Hilltop Setting
• Lg. LR w/FP, Eat-in Kitchen
• Main Level Laundry
• 18.19 Acres

•  2 Bedroom Ranch Home
•  Breezeway, Garage
•  South Knox Schools
•  2234 N. BRUCEVILLE RD.

MLS#8887878 INFO#3392

NEW

LISTING!

REDUCED

$2
1,0

00



*  24 HR INFO LINE CALL 1-866-251-2123  ENTER CODE NUMBER  *

JAN PARSONS 812-881-8830
Jan8830@gmail.com

HHeellppiinngg  yyoouu  iiss  mmyy  bbuussiinneessss!!

www.vincennesrealty.com
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I AM LICENSED TO LIST, SHOW, OR SELL ANY PROPERTY IN INDIANA & ILLINOIS!

305 N. 9TH STREET, ST. FRANCISVILLE, IL
• Charming 3 Bedroom Home, Fenced Yard
•  Updates Thru Out, All Appliances Stay
•  2 Car Garage + Extra Room
•  IMMEDIATE POSSESSION!!

8887444     Info#2892         NOW $59,900

401 & 403 MAIN STREET, VINCENNES
• Great Location - Corner Property
• Glass Front Exposure
• Heavy Duty Rubber Roof

8887440     Info#2272         $68,500

• Main Levels are Rented
• Upper Levels open flr pls
• Newer Furnaces/CA

1231 MAIN STREET,  VINCENNES
•  Corner of 13th & Main Street - High Traffic Location!
•  Office, reception area & bathroom and Huge Parking Lot
•  1st Bay - 12 x 10 overhead door & car lift
•  2nd Bay - 8 x 10 garage door & furnace

8887743     Info#3512        $69,900

1759 N. OLD BRUCEVILLE RD., VINCENNES
•  Beautiful 1.72 Acres edge of town property
• Large 3 Bedroom, 2 full bathroom hm, many upgrades
•  2 Car attached garage, fenced front yard
•  Huge 4 Car detached garage w/office & bathroom

8887699     Info#2122        $181,900 $179,000

COMMERCIAL!COMMERCIAL!

LOT 47 CLYDESDALE DR., VINCENNES
•  Green Farms Estate SD; .84 of an Acre
• Cleared Lot, Public Water

8887866   Info#2722        $32,900

1504 ASH ST., LAWRENCEVILLE, IL
•  Super Cute Vinyl Sided Hm, Near City Park

•  Huge Master BR, Smaller 2nd BR, Living Room
•  Eat-in Kitchen, 1 Full Bath     •  Large Laundry Rm w/Storage

8887783    Info#3542        $48,500

REDUCED

401 ST JOHN, ST. FRANCISVILLE, IL
•  Corner Dbl lot w/pecan trees

•  2 BR Home w/lrg Master Bedroom
•  Full Bsmt for extra space, New Deck off Kitchen

•  2 Car concrete block Garage, Total Electric
8887782    Info#3582        $43,500

REDUCED

HELP WANTED- I NEED HOUSES FOR MY BUYERS!
SN- ready to buy well built older bungalow style in Vincennes under $55,000!  AB- ready to buy well built 2-3 BR home under $60,000;
SD- ready to buy 3-5 BR home in SK area under $200,000  DB- ready to buy country setting, some acreage, woods &/or pond, 3-5 BR,

Vinc/SK area under $300,000; FM - ready to buy 3-5 BR in Vinc/SK area $200,000-$400,000 with the WOW Factor!!

LAND!
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*  24 HR INFO LINE CALL 1-866-251-2123  ENTER CODE NUMBER  *

Beth Hicks
812-890-2366

Visit - BethHicks.com
812-882-2202 Ext. 30

LLiicceennsseedd  iinn  IInnddiiaannaa  &&  IIlllliinnooiiss

•  2 Bedrooms, 1 Bath
•  New Vinyl Windows
•  New Ceramic Floors
•  Appliances Stat

8 COLONY DRIVE

•  Large 2+ Car Carport
•  Convenient Location
•  New Carpet at Closing
•  Nice Landscaping

INFO#3222MLS#8886453

3105-3107 N. OLD FORT KNOX RD.  

•  2 BR, 1 BA, LR, DR, Kitchen Laundry
•  Screened Porch / Wrap Around Deck
•  Fireplace in One House
•  Storage Everywhere
•  2 Car Garage at Top House Heated & Cooled

MLS#8887818 INFO#3612

• 3-4 Bedrooms, 3 Baths
• Kit/DR/FR Combo
• Walk-in Closet in MBR
• New Windows
•  Fireplace in FR

1501 OLD WHEATLAND RD

•  2.5 Att. Garage
with Workshop

• Finished Basement
• Newer Roof, New Deck
• Corner Lot

INFO#2282MLS#8887707

•  3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths
•  Hdwd/Ceramic Tile Flrs
•  Walk-In Closet
•  Covered Porch, Open Patio

5016 E. STAGECOACH RD

INFO#2352MLS#8887839
• 2 Bedrooms
• 1 Bath
• Laminate Flrs in LR
• Kitchen Remodeled 2013
• Bath Remodeled 2013

405 S. 13TH STREET

•  1 Car Det Garage
•  Vinyl in Kitchen
•  Range, Oven, DW,

Microwave 
•  Laundry by Kitchen

INFO#2072MLS#8887871

•  Det. Garage
•  Pole Barn for Stor.
•  Fenced in BKYD
•  5.19 Acres

•  TWO HOUSES
•  GATED ENTRANCE
•  1 BR/ 2 BA, LR, DR/Kitchen
•  13 Acres, 2 Ponds and Paved Road
•  2 Car Garage/ Large Workshop

•  3 Bedrooms, 2 Bath
•  2 Kitchens, Attached Office
•  Enclosed Sunroom
•  Too Many Things to Mention

INFO#2312

5831 N. WATER TOWER RD, BRUCEVILLE

MLS#8887902

•  Sits on 2.338 Acres
•  Lg 40x120 Steel Bldgs, 20 ft Ext
•  24x36 Gar w/Att. Office with  

Kitchenette and 1/2 Bath

NEW

•  3 Bedrooms, 1 Bath
•  Large LR with French Doors

to Kitchen
•  Hardwood Under Carpet

INFO#3282

904 CLARK STREET, ST. FRANCISVILLE, IL

MLS#8887912

•  2 Car Detached Garage
•  Nice Yard, Covered Porch
•  Workshop on Back Lot
•  Extra Storage in Laundry

NEW



INSPECTIONS OFFERED:
•  Whole House Inspect ions
•   Exterior
•   Foundation
•  At t ic  & Crawlspace
•   Roof
•   Plumbing & Electr ical  Systems
•  Heat ing & Cooling Systems
•  Interior
•   Garage
•   Si te  Grades & Drainage
•   Termite
•   Sept ic
•   New Construct ion
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AMERICAN DREAM SERVICES CO.

HOME INSPECTIONS
LICENSED & INSURED

“Let us help you keep your dream of owning a home from turning into a nightmare!”

SERVICES OFFERED:
•  Same -  Day Report ing
•   Digi tal  Pictures
•   Re-Inspect ions at  Reduced Rates

RANDY LAWHEAD
13289 W 150N

Linton, IN  47441
Phone & Fax (812) 847-7885

Cell (812) 887-8944
Toll Free (866) 634-3299

Prov. 24:3
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519 S. 2nd Street, Vincennes, IN 47591
812-882-6420

websites: snidercompanies.com OR realtor.com

• •
 • 

• •
 • 

• •
 • 

• •
 • 

• •
 • 

• •
 • 

• •
 • 

• •
 • 

• •
 • 

• •
 • 

• •
 • 

• •
 • 

• •
 • 

• •

KEN SNIDER, Broker/Owner
Real Estate - Appraisals -Auctions

Ken Snider, Inc. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •• •

1431 WILLOW STREET, VINCENNES
• Vacant lot                      
• 1.13 Acres   

• Busy intersection near Hwy access     1210166

Endless Possibilities On This Commercial Lot! Buying or Selling!
Call us for all your 

real estate needs.

812-882-6420
List With Us!

Find your home team advantage
at Old National Bank.
Whether you’re planning to buy, build or refinance a home, your local mortgage experts at
Old National can help you make the right choices. We’re committed to helping you find your
best financing solution from our broad range of mortgage products including:

• Fixed and adjustable rate mortgages
• One-step construction loans
• FHA and VA mortgages
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

1601 N 1430 W, LINTON, IN
Manufactured home with open floor plan, 
3 BR, 2 BA, and 2 car att garage.  Home
is located at edge of town.  Home is total
electric, with hardwood floors and more.

Reduced to $60,000.  8887740

505 NEW JERSEY, BICKNELL
Four bedroom bungalow wth 2 baths,

located on a large lot with a 4 car
detached garage.  Looking for lots of

room, this home has it.
$32,900    8887891

1217 RITTERSKAMP
Bungalow with 2 or 3 BR, vinyl siding, cov-
ered porch.  Home has approx 1050 sq ft

with utility room.  Excellent home for rental
or starter home. $30,000.  8887742

106 W 1ST, FREELANDVILLE
Vinyl sided bungalow with 3 bedrooms, 1
bath, and 1 car detached garage.  Square
footage approximately 1232, acre size lot.

$7,500    8887893

510 MAPLE, OAKTOWN
Bungalow with vinyl siding, 2 BR and 1 car

det garage.  Features include covered
porch, crawl area and more.  $29,900

8887697

303 INDIANA ST, FREELANDVILLE
Fireplace in family room, plus 2 BR, 2 BA,
large living room and dining room.  Home
has a full/unfinished bsmt, and a 2 car att

garage. $29,900  8887739

208 E 2ND, MONROE CITY
Remodeled brick bungalow w/3 BR and 

1 1/2 baths.  Features include partial
basement, enclosed porch and large 

corner lot.  $49,900  8887748

510 TECUMSEH, BRUCEVILLE
Vinyl sided bungalow with covered porch, 

3 BR, 1 BA and partial basement.  Located
on corner lot with fenced backyard and 
2 car det garage.  $49,500. 8887661

205 SW 11TH, WASHINGTON
Zoning Industrial - approx 1680

square footage plus a 3 car garage.
Building is located on 8.39 acres.

$70,000  8887731

1436 MAIN
Bungalow with covered front porch and
covered back patio.  Home has 7 rooms

including utility room.  Other features
include basement and vinyl siding.

Needing some TLC.  $15,900  8887467

1134 BROADWAY
1.5 story home with 2 bedrooms, 1 bath. 

Dining room has window seating with 
storage.  Laundry is located on enclosed

back porch.  $22,500    8887882

205 S 2ND, PETERSBURG
Manufactured 3 BR, 2 BA, on 0.12 acre.
Nice home waiting for you to move in,

complete with all appliances (no
washer/dryer).  $39,900  8887725

214 N EAST ST, ELNORA
Bungalow with newer addition, includes 

4 BR, baths. Attached breezeway and 2 car
garage. Located on large lot.

$30,731    8887841
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2526 HARVEST ACRES
•  3 bedroom/2 bath home
•  Sitting on the edge of town

8887901   $129,900

4680 E. ST RD 61
•  3 Acres
•  3 Miles from Vincennes
•  3 Mi. to South Knox Campus
•  City Gas
•  County Water Available.  

8887826 $30,000

101 HENDRON HILLS
•  4 BR’s, 4 BA’s, What a Home!!  
•  Must see to believe beautiful interior

Exterior w/special features
•  Each BR has private Bath
•  Over 5,000 Sq Ft

8886934    $399,900

1707 WASHINGTON AVE
•  3 Bedrooms
•  2 Baths

8887778    $55,900

808 MAIN ST., BICKNELL
•  Large FR w/Fireplace
•  Full Bath on Main level
•  Hardwood Floors Thru-Out
•  Full Basement
•  Front Porch

8887806  $64,500

815 BUNTIN STREET
•  4 Bedrooms
•  Formal Living and Dining Rms
•  Nursery and Eat in Kitchen
•  Three Stories

8887614     $149,900

205 N. 21ST STREET
•  Quaint Home, could be 4 BRs
•  Large Living Room and Kit.
•  Large Shaded Back Yard
•  Low Traffic Area

8887511    $79,900

115 HENDRON HILLS
•  Brick & Cedar 1 1/2 Story Home
•  Extensive Landscaping 

w/Waterfall
•  Living and Dining Room 

Share FP
•  Stainless Steel Appliances

8887516     $429,000

2024 PROSPECT
•  4 bedrooms and 2 full baths
•  Living room and family room
•  Beautiful gas fireplace  in FR
•  Corian countertops in kit
•  Unfinished basement

8887175    $249,900

301 E. 8TH STREET
•  House on Corner Lot
•  Nice 2 Car Det. Garage
•  New Furnace, Electrical 

and Plumbing in Kitchen
•  More Work to Do!!

8887834   $18,000

AZTECA DRIVE
•  Great Building Lot
•  Lot owned by licensed

realtors.  
8887843    $56,000

844 CHURCH
•  2 Bedrooms, Basement
•  Enclosed Back Porch
•  Nice Corner Lot
•  Detached Garage

8887856    $19,900

814 N. 4TH STREET
•  Home with Character
•  Beautiful Wdwork, Hdwd Fls
•  Front and Back Porches
•  Fenced Bckyd, Fin Bsmt

8887377       $49,900

1419 SCOTT ST
•  3 Spacious bedrooms
•  Laminate flooring
•  Open kitchen & dining room
•  Large 2 car garage
•  Must look inside to appreciate       

8887689  $69,900

1418 WEED LANE
•  5 Bedrooms
•  Two Kitchens
•  Lots of New Updates
•  Good Neighborhood
•  Move in Condition

8887807   $239,900

7 JULIUS, FREELANDVILLE
•  2 Bedrooms
•  1 Bath
•  Move in Ready
•  Extra Large lot
•  Super Garage

8887813  $35,000

REDUCED
NEW

Robin Montgomery
881-7509

Cindy Moore
887-0745

Rita Greene
881-9143

BD Fuller
887-0505



June 2013 Issue Knox County Homes Page 33

12202 CO-OP RD - 14.52 ACRES
May be purchased separately or with listing

#8887767
Call Robin for more details.

8887784   $119,900

830 W NIBLACK RD.
•  2 Bedroom
•  Edge of town
•  2 Car Attached Garage

8887617    $42,000

631 KIMMELL RD
•  Possible Commercial
•  1 Acre
•  Located Across 

From Walmart
1050934

1794 S HART ST
Located in the developing area of Hart St.

This one acre site would give your business
the exposure it deserves.  8885326

1
ACRE703 Kimmell Rd

•  Located across from
Wal-Mart

•  Totalling 2.33 Acres
•  Could be Zoned 

Commercial
8880726

1905 WASHINGTON AVE
•  3 Bedroom, 1.5 Bath
•  All New Carrier HVAC System

w/CA installed on 1-24-13
8887666     $96,900

515 VIGO
•  Three Private Offices
•  Reception Area
•  2 Heated Bays
•  Paved Parking 

w/Overhead Lighting
8887763    $159,000

114 MAIN STREET
•  Nice Location Great Parking
•  2 Story Brick, Full Basement
•  1/2 Bath, Wood Floor
•  Antique Pulled Elevator

8887751    $65,000

108 E. SCHLOMER ROAD
•  Nice Building for Anything
•  Building could be metered 

separately
•  Buildings built between

1984 & 2008
8887764    $549,000

14.52
Acres

8797 BRIDGEPORT RD, B’PORT IL
•  4 Bedrooms, 2 Full Baths
•  Lovely Kit w/All Appliances
•  Above Ground Pool 

with Multi Decks
•  Storage Bldg & 

Det. 1 Car Garage
8887758    $169,000

RR3 BOX 32 C
•  Lovely 3 Bedroom
•  Maintenance Free Exterior
•  Awesome Updated Kit.

8887532  $139,000

2435 WINDY HILL RD.  
•  4 Bedrooms
•  2 Full Baths
•  Ranch Style Home w/Old Barn 
•  3 Car Garage w/Smokehouse

cottage.  Edge of Town.  
8887815    $189,900

405 McKENNEY RD
•  4 Bedrooms
•  2 full baths and 1 half bath
•  LR, FR, DR, Eat in kitchen
•  Fireplace in FR
•  Nice Size Laundry Room

8887805  $169,900

13803 E GOVERNORS RD
•  Rural Setting on an acre
•  Extra Garage
•  New windows, kit, baths, carpet, flooring,    

paint and ceiling fans
•  Wrap Around Porch
•  3 BR, 2 BA

8887704

222 WILBUR
•  Great Location
•  Move in Ready
•  All Appliances Included
•  Large Back Yard Fenced in
•  Wooden Playset

8887822  $69,900

3840 E WILSON RD
•  Nice Country Setting
•  3 Car Detached Garage
•  Large Screened in Front Porch
•  Large Master Suite

8887827  $119,900

Roger Cazell
881-7163

Beth Chattin
887-5778

Rich Chattin
291-0670

Mary Clayton
881-7107

Stacey Foster
887-2612
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EXPLORE
the exciting opportunities in real estate

 Unlimited Income
 Flexible Hours
 Professional Environment

 Be Your Own Boss
 Real Estate Class Can 
  Be Taken Online
Contact Robin Montgomery
to start your career in
real estate.

812.881.7509
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RT 3 AMBRAW 
SPORTSMAN CLUB RD., LAWRENCEVILLE, IL

LLooookkiinngg  ffoorr  aa  ppllaaccee  ttoo  RReellaaxx!!!!
•  Waterfront, Quiet location    

•  Enclosed front porch  
•  Enclosed back porch overlooking lake

•  Dock, 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths
•  Detached Garage  

•  Ambraw Sportsman Club
8887490    $45,000

1419 SCOTT STREET
•  3 Spacious Bedrooms  •  Laminate Flooring

•  Open Kitchen & Dining Room  •  Lots of Updates  
•  Large 2 car garage

8887689  $69,900

12208 CO-OP ROAD
•  7 Acres    •  5 Bedrooms, 3 Full BAs
•  Partial Basement  •  2 Master Suites 

•  Numerous Outbuildings
8887767           $124,900
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